
1 CT 28492 SAKYI , EDMOND PETRIS GHA 3 CE Penedès

15 CL 27170 VILLANUEVA CARRERAS, MARC ESP 86 CA Castellar

19 CL 73816 GUTIERREZ RAMALLO, POL ESP 4 UA Barberà

25 CL 27708 OLIVARES GALLEGO, DANIEL ESP 2 CA Montornes

33 CL 23740 PIZARRO CORREA, MARC ESP 99 CA Molins

57 CL 27585 PUJOL IGLESIAS, ORIOL ESP 2 CA Vic

CL 92717 ESCOBAR GARCIA, CARLOS ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 73394 FERNANDEZ LEON, DAVID ESP 4 CA Parets

1 CT 28509 ESTELA SADURNI, ABEBE ESP 3 CE Penedès

15 CT 28500 CASAMADA RIBERA, JAN ESP 4 CA Castellar

19 CT 29570 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Barberà

25 CT 26417 GALLARDO MIREZ, GERARD ESP 1 CA Montornes

33 CL 21827 RIVES MARTIN, GUILLEM ESP 93 CA Molins

57 CL 20716 SERRAT TORRES, MATEU ESP 96 CA Vic

CL 29146 CAURIN CABALLERO, ADRIA ESP 1 CA Canovelles

CL 29130 VEGANZONES VALERO, ADRIA ESP 3 CA Parets

1 CL 26487 GUTIERREZ ANGOSTO, ROGER ESP 1 CE Penedès

15 CL 28304 CASTELLANOS TORRADO, DANIEL ESP 79 CA Castellar

20 CL 29207 LEON RODRIGUEZ, AKETZA ESP 2 UA Barberà

25 CT 22568 ABAD CAMPINS, ROGER ESP 97 CA Montornes

33 CT 27270 SEGURA MASSO, ISAAC ESP 3 CA Molins

57 CL 26265 BENITO GUASCH, ORIOL ESP 1 CA Vic

CL 29147 ARTEAGA GOMEZ, IKER ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CL 29120 LAHOSA SENENT, ALBERT ESP 71 CA Parets

1 CT 19277 MAÑAS GARCIA, RAMON ESP 66 CE Penedès

15 CT 28305 EL HADDAD , MOHAMED MAR 76 CA Castellar

19 CT 26513 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 3 UA Barberà

25 CL 27705 ABAD CAMPINS, ORIOL ESP 2 CA Montornes

33 CL 29635 HURTADO GOYCOLEA, ARNAU ESP 2 CA Molins

57 CT 21925 BENITO BOVE, JORDI ESP 66 CA Vic

CT 15216 DIAZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 89 CA Canovelles

CL 29235 GARCIA ABELAIRA, JOSE LUIS ESP 79 CA Parets

Estadi Municipal de Castellar del Vallès ‐ 5 de maig de 2019

Campionat Catalunya de Clubs - Final "D"

100m MASC. 

200m MASC. 

400m MASC. 

800m MASC. 



1 CT 22798 FERNANDEZ AGUADO, JORDI ESP 75 CE Penedès

15 CL 27807 PLANAS CRIADO, XAVI ESP 82 CA Castellar

19 CL 29205 JURADO MONTIEL, MARTI ESP 3 UA Barberà

25 CT 24710 PEREZ LOPEZ, SERGIO ESP 1 CA Montornes

33 CL 24355 FABREGAT MARCOS, OSCAR ESP 79 CA Molins

57 CL 28907 ROVIRA COMAS, POL ESP 3 CA Vic

CL 26967 ALVAREZ COLCHERO, JOSE MANUEL ESP 76 CA Parets

CL 28462 LOZANO LOBO, ALEX ESP 3 CA Canovelles

1 CT 24503 MARIN MONTANER, ARNAU ESP 1 CE Penedès

15 CL 14436 GRAELLS ROVIRA, JORDI ESP 89 CA Castellar

19 CT 17227 RUEDA NAHARRO, DANIEL ESP 81 UA Barberà

25 CT 23694 CORBERA RUBIO, MIQUEL ESP 99 CA Montornes

33 CL 29038 PARERA MUÑOZ, FRANCESC ESP 3 CA Molins

57 CL 28900 VILAREGUT ARGERICH, ANIOL ESP 96 CA Vic

CT 28452 ULLAR CALVO, CESC ESP 3 CA Parets

CT 28972 ZARCO ALVAREZ, IVAN ESP 84 CA Canovelles

1 CT 27498 VILCHES PADILLA, ANTONIO ESP 73 CE Penedès

15 CT 26692 CAÑADAS VAZQUEZ, JOSE MARIA ESP 74 CA Castellar

20 CT 20121 GALLEGO ARREDONDO, DAVID ESP 77 UA Barberà

25 CT 22887 CABEZAS GARCIA, ELOI ESP 95 CA Montornes

33 CL 23744 PASCUAL ROIG, MARC ESP 99 CA Molins

57 CL 29399 ESTEBAN FERRUZ, ALBERT ESP 89 CA Vic

AR 3284 EL OUAHABI , ABDESLAM MAR 84 CA Canovelles

CL 29125 VILCHEZ MORENO, DAVID ESP 78 CA Parets

1 CL 17291 PONS ALBA, TELM ESP 91 CE Penedès

15 CT 27452 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Castellar

19 CL 28210 BAREA RIOS, MARCOS ESP 3 UA Barberà

25 CL 29047 PEREZ DURAN, RAUL ESP 3 CA Montornes

33 CL 26427 PASCUAL ROIG, GUILLEM ESP 1 CA Molins

CL 29732 EL BOUCHIKHI ARRIFI, ABDELALI ESP 87 CA Parets

CT 27220 VIZCAINO MATEO, DANIEL ESP 1 CA Canovelles

15 CT 17352 VILALTA LLADOS, ANGEL ESP 92 CA Castellar

25 CT 10375 MATAS GARCIA, SERGI ESP 78 CA Montornes

33 CT 25609 ROIG PASCUAL, ARNAU ESP 1 CA Molins

57 CT 23028 BENITO GUASCH, ABEL ESP 99 CA Vic

CL 27389 CORBERA LACAL, FERRAN ESP 2 CA Parets

CL 28968 EGEA ENCINA, ADRIA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

5.000m MASC. 

400m tanques (0,91) MASC.

110m tanques (1,067) MASC.

3.000m Obst. MASC.

1.500m MASC. 



1 CL 18962 COLOME SADURNI, JORDI ESP 94 CE Penedès

15 CT 27455 TOLEDO SANCHEZ, LLUIS ESP 2 CA Castellar

19 CL 27620 LOPEZ RUIZ, MARIO ESP 2 UA Barberà

25 CL 72314 SANCHEZ LOZANO, GERARD ESP 5 CA Montornes

33 CL 84893 MARTINEZ MARCH, FERRAN ESP 4 CA Molins

57 CL 21123 PINYOL CASTANY, ELOI ESP 97 CA Vic

CT 26538 FUENTES BRUSTENGA, GERARD ESP 1 CA Parets

CL 72085 GRANADO TRANCOSO, POL ESP 5 CA Canovelles

15 CL 70801 MARTINEZ TASIES, OLEGUER ESP 4 CA Castellar

20 CL 27960 MUÑOZ HERRERA, FERNANDO ESP 74 UA Barberà

25 CL 21306 PEREZ DURAN, DANIEL ESP 97 CA Montornes

33 CL 23318 KACIMI , OMAR MAR 98 CA Molins

57 CL 17546 LOPEZ RIVAS, ALBERTO ESP 86 CA Vic

CL 29733 DEIROS DOMINGUEZ, XOSE LOIS ESP 68 CA Parets

1 CL 94164 MADRID BAENA, MARC ESP 4 CE Penedès

15 CL 19553 ARDERIUS GUITERAS, GUILLEM ESP 96 CA Castellar

20 CT 29628 VEGA PALACIO, FRANCISCO ESP 4 UA Barberà

25 CL 93289 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, NOEL ESP 5 CA Montornes

33 CL 20129 BERLANGA GARCIA, DAVID ESP 96 CA Molins

57 CL 22383 PINYOL CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Vic

CL 20266 RAMOS CABALLERO, ERIC ESP 97 CA Canovelles

CT 27216 ROFES ROMERO, MARC ESP 4 CA Parets

1 CL 73449 FONTANALS RAFOLS, MARTI ESP 5 CE Penedès

15 CL 27200 DURRTHY CASALS, ALBERT ESP 0 CA Castellar

20 CT 26514 GEA GONZALEZ, JOAN ESP 2 UA Barberà

25 CT 24709 FERRON MARTINEZ, ISRAEL ESP 1 CA Montornes

33 CL 89353 LARA MONTMANY, ELOI ESP 5 CA Molins

57 CL 27577 AUMATELL BENZAL, MARC ESP 2 CA Vic

CT 28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 15219 TORRES SALGADO, SERGIO ESP 89 CA Canovelles

Triple Salt MASC.

Llargada MASC.

Alçada MASC. 

Perxa MASC.



1 CL 12786 VAQUER PEREZ, RAFAEL ESP 85 CE Penedès

15 CT 7659 BEA CODERCH, JOAN ESP 80 CA Castellar

19 CL 24942 CACERES PUJOL, EMILIO ESP 73 UA Barberà

25 CL 25168 ONCINA GARCIA, NICOLAS ESP 99 CA Montornes

33 CL 23184 PEDROLA TREIG, FERRAN ESP 99 CA Molins

57 CL 25616 AYATS FONT, SALVADOR ESP 0 CA Vic

CL 27712 GARCIA RAMOS, FRANCISCO ESP 87 CA Canovelles

CL 29117 PERALTA MIRALLES, JUAN ESP 78 CA Parets

1 CL 14433 GIL VALLDOSERA, ISAAC ESP 89 CE Penedès

15 CL 27453 GIRALT HOMET, MARTI ESP 2 CA Castellar

20 CL 26766 ROMERO DIAZ, DAVID ESP 92 UA Barberà

25 CL 27704 PEREZ FUMADO, HUGO ESP 2 CA Montornes

33 CL 26008 COBO AGUILAR, ALBERT ESP 1 CA Molins

57 CL 26266 MARTINEZ SALVANS, CARLES ESP 1 CA Vic

CY 52799 CASTAÑEDA TISCAR, ALBERTO ESP 79 CA Parets

CT 14551 MARTOS LOPEZ, JORDI ESP 87 CA Canovelles

1 CL 26486 LUMBRERAS NAVARRO, CARLES ESP 1 CE Penedès

15 CL 12214 ESTEBANELL DESCARREGA, XAVIER ESP 79 CA Castellar

20 CL 24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 64 UA Barberà

25 CL 27709 RAMIREZ CORTES, DAVID ESP 74 CA Montornes

33 CL 27562 RODRIGUEZ ORIOL, ROGER ESP 97 CA Molins

57 CL 23026 MARTINEZ SALVANS, ENRIC ESP 99 CA Vic

CL 20569 CASTRO GARIJO, HECTOR ESP 96 CA Canovelles

CL 29123 RODRIGUEZ NEVADO, JAVIER ESP 80 CA Parets

1 CL 22367 IZQUIERDO GALOFRE, MARC ESP 89 CE Penedès

15 CL 7153 LOPEZ GRANADOS, JONATHAN ESP 79 CA Castellar

20 TF 24922 MENENDEZ GIRON, SEBASTIAN ANDRES GER 94 UA Barberà

25 CT 15275 BASANTA GIMENEZ, OSCAR ESP 77 CA Montornes

33 CL 11674 SOLER MAZA, SERGI ESP 85 CA Molins

57 CL 21177 SAGRERA RIUS, XAVIER ESP 68 CA Vic

CL 19092 CORBERA PEÑALVER, SALVADOR ESP 69 CA Parets

CT 22287 PERALES TORRENTE, JOSE ESP 70 CA Canovelles

Martell (7,260kg) MASC.

Javelina (800g) MASC.

Pes (7,260kg) MASC.

Disc (2kg) MASC.



1 CT 29742 DOMENECH FERRE, MARC ESP 4 CE Penedès

1 CT 28509 ESTELA SADURNI, ABEBE ESP 3 CE Penedès

1 CL 29012 ESTELA SADURNI, ALEMU ESP 3 CE Penedès

1 CT 28492 SAKYI , EDMOND PETRIS GHA 3 CE Penedès

15 CL 19553 ARDERIUS GUITERAS, GUILLEM ESP 96 CA Castellar

15 CT 27452 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Castellar

15 CT 17352 VILALTA LLADOS, ANGEL ESP 92 CA Castellar

15 CL 27170 VILLANUEVA CARRERAS, MARC ESP 86 CA Castellar

19 CL 28210 BAREA RIOS, MARCOS ESP 3 UA Barberà

19 CT 29570 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Barberà

20 CT 29679 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, GERARD ESP 4 UA Barberà

20 CT 29628 VEGA PALACIO, FRANCISCO ESP 4 UA Barberà

25 CT 24709 FERRON MARTINEZ, ISRAEL ESP 1 CA Montornes

25 CT 26417 GALLARDO MIREZ, GERARD ESP 1 CA Montornes

25 CL 27708 OLIVARES GALLEGO, DANIEL ESP 2 CA Montornes

25 CL 29047 PEREZ DURAN, RAUL ESP 3 CA Montornes

33 CL 23184 PEDROLA TREIG, FERRAN ESP 99 CA Molins

33 CL 23740 PIZARRO CORREA, MARC ESP 99 CA Molins

33 CL 21827 RIVES MARTIN, GUILLEM ESP 93 CA Molins

33 CT 27270 SEGURA MASSO, ISAAC ESP 3 CA Molins

57 CL 27577 AUMATELL BENZAL, MARC ESP 2 CA Vic

57 CL 26266 MARTINEZ SALVANS, CARLES ESP 1 CA Vic

57 CL 23026 MARTINEZ SALVANS, ENRIC ESP 99 CA Vic

57 CL 21123 PINYOL CASTANY, ELOI ESP 97 CA Vic

CL 28968 EGEA ENCINA, ADRIA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CL 92717 ESCOBAR GARCIA, CARLOS ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 73394 FERNANDEZ LEON, DAVID ESP 4 CA Parets

CT 26538 FUENTES BRUSTENGA, GERARD ESP 1 CA Parets

CL 20266 RAMOS CABALLERO, ERIC ESP 97 CA Canovelles

CT 27216 ROFES ROMERO, MARC ESP 4 CA Parets

CL 15219 TORRES SALGADO, SERGIO ESP 89 CA Canovelles

CL 29130 VEGANZONES VALERO, ADRIA ESP 3 CA Parets

4x100m MASC. 



1 CL 22367 IZQUIERDO GALOFRE, MARC ESP 89 CE Penedès

1 CT 24503 MARIN MONTANER, ARNAU ESP 1 CE Penedès

1 CT 24111 MURIEL ZARAGOZA, GERARD ESP 74 CE Penedès

1 CL 17291 PONS ALBA, TELM ESP 91 CE Penedès

15 CT 26692 CAÑADAS VAZQUEZ, JOSE MARIA ESP 74 CA Castellar

15 CL 28304 CASTELLANOS TORRADO, DANIEL ESP 79 CA Castellar

15 CL 29552 PINOSA BELZUNCE, DANIEL ESP 83 CA Castellar

15 CL 27807 PLANAS CRIADO, XAVI ESP 82 CA Castellar

19 CL 27621 ALBARRAN ROCA, MARTI ESP 2 UA Barberà

19 CT 26513 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 3 UA Barberà

20 CT 26514 GEA GONZALEZ, JOAN ESP 2 UA Barberà

20 CL 29207 LEON RODRIGUEZ, AKETZA ESP 2 UA Barberà

25 CT 22568 ABAD CAMPINS, ROGER ESP 97 CA Montornes

25 CT 22887 CABEZAS GARCIA, ELOI ESP 95 CA Montornes

25 CT 23694 CORBERA RUBIO, MIQUEL ESP 99 CA Montornes

25 CT 24710 PEREZ LOPEZ, SERGIO ESP 1 CA Montornes

33 CL 29635 HURTADO GOYCOLEA, ARNAU ESP 2 CA Molins

33 CL 23318 KACIMI , OMAR MAR 98 CA Molins

33 CL 26427 PASCUAL ROIG, GUILLEM ESP 1 CA Molins

33 CT 25609 ROIG PASCUAL, ARNAU ESP 1 CA Molins

57 CT 23028 BENITO GUASCH, ABEL ESP 99 CA Vic

57 CL 26265 BENITO GUASCH, ORIOL ESP 1 CA Vic

57 CL 27585 PUJOL IGLESIAS, ORIOL ESP 2 CA Vic

57 CL 20716 SERRAT TORRES, MATEU ESP 96 CA Vic

CL 27389 CORBERA LACAL, FERRAN ESP 2 CA Parets

CT 15216 DIAZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 89 CA Canovelles

CL 29732 EL BOUCHIKHI ARRIFI, ABDELALI ESP 87 CA Parets

CL 29120 LAHOSA SENENT, ALBERT ESP 71 CA Parets

CL 28462 LOZANO LOBO, ALEX ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CL 29121 ULLAR BERENGUER, ENRIC ESP 71 CA Parets

CT 27220 VIZCAINO MATEO, DANIEL ESP 1 CA Canovelles

CT 28972 ZARCO ALVAREZ, IVAN ESP 84 CA Canovelles

1 CT 25363 GARCIA VEGA, JOSE MARIA ESP 64 CE Penedès

15 CT 26284 OBRADOR OLIVE, JOSEP ESP 72 CA Castellar

20 CL 28590 CUEVAS RECHE, JAVIER ESP 72 UA Barberà

25 CT 24351 ABELLAN BARNES, FRANCISCO JESUS ESP 72 CA Montornes

33 CL 94006 BENAYAD KALAI, NABIL ESP 5 CA Molins

57 CL 27160 GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 76 CA Vic

CL 29745 BUSQUETS VIDAL, JUAN CARLOS ESP 64 CA Parets

CT 23364 LEAL MEMBRIVE, ANTONIO ESP 0 CA Canovelles

4x400m MASC. 

5.000m Marxa MASC. 



2 CL 73432 CHACON SOLER, NURIA ESP 4 CE Penedès

16 CL 81631 PI RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 4 CA Castellar

20 CL 73810 GOMEZ CARMONA, INES ESP 5 UA Barberà

25 CT 21125 ROSSELL FONT, ONA ESP 98 CA Montornes

34 CL 29395 ROMAGOSA PI, AINA ESP 3 CA Molins

58 CT 28211 LAVERY LOWTER, HONOR GBR 2 CA Vic

72 CT 23430 MAS ARGEMI, MARINA ESP 0 UGE Badalona

CL 79521 BERNES GARCIA, SUSANA ESP 4 CA Parets

CT 28667 RUBIO BENITO, IVANA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 85881 TAGGI PADRO, MARIA ESP 5 CA Cambrils

2 CL 73433 CHACON SOLER, GALꞏLA ESP 5 CE Penedès

16 CL 93490 GIBA FERNANDEZ, JULIA ESP 5 CA Castellar

19 CL 29491 ARQUEROS ARENAS, SANDRA ESP 3 UA Barberà

25 CL 88595 SILVESTRE CAMARA, MARIA ESP 4 CA Montornes

34 CT 26426 CAMACHO HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 1 CA Molins

58 CT 25779 ALTIMIRAS PUJADAS, BERTA ESP 2 CA Vic

72 CT 21405 CABANAS GONZALEZ, AROHA ESP 77 UGE Badalona

74 CL 91529 ARIAS PEREZ, ASTRID ESP 5 CA Cambrils

CT 28660 FORMENT PAZ, FLAVIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 26539 GOMEZ MONTOLIO, SARA ESP 1 CA Parets

2 CL 24508 CONESA CABESTANY, MARIA ESP 0 CE Penedès

25 CL 23032 ROJAS CORTES, CRISTINA ESP 93 CA Montornes

34 CL 29036 GUERRERO MASSANA, MARTA ESP 3 CA Molins

58 CT 18764 GIL MOLAS, LAIA ESP 94 CA Vic

72 CT 27269 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CL 28971 BERBERIA POZO, NURIA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CL 27390 LOPEZ BARRIOS, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 2 CA Parets

CL 27941 REBOLLO AURA, SANDRA ESP 2 CA Cambrils

2 CL 27500 ACHCAOUCAOU ARROYO, CARLA ESP 2 CE Penedès

16 CL 28848 ROLDAN ALONSO, AINHOA ESP 3 CA Castellar

19 CL 21860 GRACIA LOTE, MERCEDES ESP 69 UA Barberà

25 CT 20252 HERNANDEZ CANO, RUS MA. ESP 86 CA Montornes

34 CL 29392 CANO ORTIZ, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Molins

58 CL 29401 SANTANERA ORTEGA, ESTER ESP 79 CA Vic

72 CT 9278 CASTILLO LOPEZ, MA.ALEXIA ESP 78 UGE Badalona

CL 29124 DEL SALTO IZQUIERDO, BEGOÑA ESP 70 CA Parets

CL 28969 NAVARTA BONILLA, AGNES ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CT 20131 RIU RIBERA, ANNA ESP 83 CA Cambrils

800m FEM. 

100m FEM. 

200m FEM.

400m FEM. 



2 CT 27501 TRAVE FERRER, MARINA ESP 2 CE Penedès

16 CL 28414 VILLARRASO JIMENEZ, YOLANDA ESP 77 CA Castellar

25 CT 26411 GARRIDO ANTOLINO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Montornes

58 CL 28904 MAS BAURIER, ABRIL ESP 3 CA Vic

72 CL 28965 MESALLES LUPION, MARTA ESP 80 UGE Badalona

CL 27783 MONTOSA NARVAEZ, ESTHER ESP 74 CA Parets

CL 28466 SEGURA CARMONA, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

2 CL 24507 CUSINE JIMENEZ, IRENE ESP 0 CE Penedès

58 CL 28906 SOLA GALAN, CARLA ESP 3 CA Vic

CT 24919 PERALES MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 0 CA Canovelles

2 CT 16176 VAQUERO SANCHEZ, EMILIA ESP 49 CE Penedès

19 CT 24936 PALMA FERNANDEZ, EVA ESP 75 UA Barberà

25 CT 26414 CORTES HIDALGO, SANDRA ESP 78 CA Montornes

58 CL 28903 RAMON FERNANDEZ, QUERALT ESP 3 CA Vic

72 CL 26988 ADAN FERNANDEZ, SARA ESP 99 UGE Badalona

CL 29091 PEREZ MARTINEZ, VANESSA ESP 78 CA Parets

CT 24639 RODRIGUEZ VILARO, MARIA GLORIA ESP 80 CA Canovelles

2 CL 25731 HERRERA ESPALLARGAS, NATALIA ESP 1 CE Penedès

16 CL 22608 REIG CARMONA, ALBA ESP 95 CA Castellar

25 CT 20992 MORILLO GONZALEZ, CELIA ESP 96 CA Montornes

34 CT 26969 CASTROVIEJO FARRER, MAR ESP 0 CA Molins

58 CT 25114 OPOKU , SAVIA GHA 2 CA Vic

72 CL 23875 GUIRAO MOLINA, MARTA ESP 99 UGE Badalona

CL 27386 IDAÑEZ ESPEJO, QUERALT ESP 2 CA Parets

CL 29565 MARTINEZ MANUEL, EVA MARIA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

16 CL 28847 LOPEZ CERDAN, BERTA ESP 3 CA Castellar

19 CL 28591 VENTURA SANTASUSANA, GEMMA ESP 80 UA Barberà

25 CL 29046 CHOURFI GUENNOUN, SALMA ESP 3 CA Montornes

34 CL 29034 MARTIN ROMAN, PAULA ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 28103 GALAN VINAGRE, EVA ESP 2 CA Canovelles

CL 29234 MARTIN JIMENEZ, MARTA ESP 81 CA Parets

CT 21912 MUR VAL, CRISTINA ESP 66 CA Cambrils

1.500m FEM. 

3.000m Obst. FEM.

5.000m FEM. 

100m tanques (0,84) FEM.

400m tanques (0,762) FEM.



2 CL 73474 MARTI CASTAÑO, MIREIA ESP 4 CE Penedès

16 CL 79847 PARADA RIBERA, ANNA ESP 4 CA Castellar

20 CL 26842 NUÑEZ GARCIA, PAOLA ESP 1 UA Barberà

25 CL 93274 GIL ORTEGA, PAULA ESP 5 CA Montornes

34 CL 94003 BARAT LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 5 CA Molins

58 CL 88646 SALAZAR PRAGA, ALBA ESP 4 CA Vic

CT 25812 CABALLERO PACHECO, NURIA ESP 1 CA Cambrils

CT 25929 HERNANDEZ VALOR, PAULA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 27388 LAHOSA CALVO, MARIONA ESP 2 CA Parets

2 CL 73501 TRAVE FERRER, JUDIT ESP 5 CE Penedès

16 CT 23337 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MAYA ESP 99 CA Castellar

34 CL 93998 ALCOVERRO BRUNEL, EULALIA ESP 5 CA Molins

58 CL 87311 CAUS FONT, CARLA ESP 5 CA Vic

72 CL 74119 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CT 28631 REYES OYONO, LISSETH ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 90482 VALLVE LLAVES, DANIELA ESP 5 CA Cambrils

2 CL 29744 BLANCH BATET, MARIONA ESP 2 CE Penedès

16 CT 22267 HERNANDEZ TOMAS, LAURA ESP 99 CA Castellar

20 CL 73829 MARTINEZ VALCARCEL, LAURA ESP 5 UA Barberà

25 CT 21651 GALAN VINAGRE, SARA ESP 97 CA Montornes

34 CL 29037 ROIG PASCUAL, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Molins

58 CL 71792 SAGRERA ESTRADA, BRUNA ESP 5 CA Vic

72 CL 74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 95368 BRAVO MORENO, CARLOTA ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 95238 GARROFE HUGUET, ELIA JIANGZHU ESP 5 CA Cambrils

CT 28663 PAREDES PEREZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

2 CT 27225 PAGES MABOKA, LERATO ESP 5 CE Penedès

16 CL 93492 CUADRAS ESTEBAN, ALBA ESP 4 CA Castellar

19 CL 29219 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, ELENA ESP 3 UA Barberà

25 CT 17974 PURIFICACION MARTOS, PATRICIA ESP 94 CA Montornes

34 CL 84909 ARGILES POZUELO, ALBA ESP 4 CA Molins

58 CL 93608 PEREZ FOLGAROLAS, NURIA ESP 4 CA Vic

72 CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CL 93990 CABALLERO RECAREY, SOFIA ESP 4 CA Cambrils

CT 29729 MARTIN IBAÑEZ, MARIA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 73404 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA ESP 5 CA Parets

Perxa FEM.

Llargada FEM.

Triple Salt FEM. 

Alçada FEM. 



2 CL 26491 FONT MIRET, NURIA ESP 1 CE Penedès

16 CL 27168 MOLINA CLAPES, SONIA ESP 73 CA Castellar

20 CL 29215 ROLDAN DELGADO, PAULA ESP 3 UA Barberà

25 CT 24708 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, ARIADNA ESP 0 CA Montornes

34 CL 29033 SOLER AGUIRRE, ANOUK ESP 3 CA Molins

58 CL 27582 SERRAT TORRES, CLARA ESP 2 CA Vic

72 CL 26809 MARTINEZ TORRENTE, EVA ESP 1 UGE Badalona

CL 29129 GUERRERO HERRERA, ROCIO ESP 93 CA Parets

CT 16613 LAGUNA RIVAS, ELISA ESP 91 CA Cambrils

CL 28970 RAMBAGS MACHADO, AITANA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

2 CT 12409 MOLERO PEREZ, MA. PAZ ESP 62 CE Penedès

16 CL 28850 HOMET SAGRERA, EROLA ESP 3 CA Castellar

19 CL 29492 DAVIN ENRIQUEZ, GILLIAN MEX 3 UA Barberà

25 CL 24832 PUNZANO LATORRE, AINHOA ESP 0 CA Montornes

34 CL 29040 BEUMALA CEDO, JOANA ESP 3 CA Molins

58 CL 25617 SEPULVEDA GUTIERREZ, JUDIT ESP 0 CA Vic

72 CT 24747 VIZUETE BRUSAU, ANDREA ESP 1 UGE Badalona

CT 25806 MARTOS LOPEZ, EVA ESP 84 CA Canovelles

CL 26556 MOLANO NAVARRO, JENNIFER ESP 1 CA Cambrils

2 CT 28301 MESA FERNANDEZ, BELEN ESP 78 CE Penedès

16 CL 12373 LOPEZ GRANADOS, MONICA ESP 78 CA Castellar

20 CL 29360 RECIO ROMERO, AROA ESP 3 UA Barberà

25 CL 24831 GURRI CASALS, NURIA ESP 0 CA Montornes

58 CL 20722 AYATS FONT, MARTA ESP 97 CA Vic

CT 24471 MARTINEZ MUÑOZ, AMELIA ESP 67 CA Canovelles

CL 29734 SOLE DIAZ, CARMEN MA. ESP 71 CA Parets

2 CL 26493 MOLINA COLLADO, LAIA ESP 1 CE Penedès

16 CL 28569 GIBERT BOSCH, MARTA ESP 96 CA Castellar

19 CL 20974 GIL MARTIN, CLAUDIA ESP 98 UA Barberà

25 CL 27706 CHOURFI GUENNOUN, OMAIMA ESP 2 CA Montornes

34 CL 29035 MONTESINOS MADORELL, ANNA ESP 3 CA Molins

58 CL 28901 LHIRACH OUDRISS, SARA ESP 3 CA Vic

72 CL 25319 NAVARRO PADILLA, MAR ESP 0 UGE Badalona

CL 28106 GUILLEN GIMENO, LAIA ESP 2 CA Canovelles

CL 29740 RUS LESUISSE, ELLIE BEL 3 CA Cambrils

Javelina (600g) FEM.

Martell (4kg) FEM.

Pes (4kg) FEM.

Disc (1kg) FEM.



2 CL 73433 CHACON SOLER, GALꞏLA ESP 5 CE Penedès

2 CL 73432 CHACON SOLER, NURIA ESP 4 CE Penedès

2 CL 24508 CONESA CABESTANY, MARIA ESP 0 CE Penedès

2 CT 27225 PAGES MABOKA, LERATO ESP 5 CE Penedès

16 CL 93492 CUADRAS ESTEBAN, ALBA ESP 4 CA Castellar

16 CT 22267 HERNANDEZ TOMAS, LAURA ESP 99 CA Castellar

16 CL 79847 PARADA RIBERA, ANNA ESP 4 CA Castellar

16 CL 81631 PI RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 4 CA Castellar

19 CL 29491 ARQUEROS ARENAS, SANDRA ESP 3 UA Barberà

19 CL 29219 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, ELENA ESP 3 UA Barberà

20 CL 29216 DIAZ VALENZUELA, JUDITH ESP 3 UA Barberà

20 CL 73810 GOMEZ CARMONA, INES ESP 5 UA Barberà

25 CT 21651 GALAN VINAGRE, SARA ESP 97 CA Montornes

25 CT 20992 MORILLO GONZALEZ, CELIA ESP 96 CA Montornes

25 CT 17974 PURIFICACION MARTOS, PATRICIA ESP 94 CA Montornes

25 CT 21125 ROSSELL FONT, ONA ESP 98 CA Montornes

34 CT 26426 CAMACHO HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 1 CA Molins

34 CT 26969 CASTROVIEJO FARRER, MAR ESP 0 CA Molins

34 CL 29036 GUERRERO MASSANA, MARTA ESP 3 CA Molins

34 CL 29395 ROMAGOSA PI, AINA ESP 3 CA Molins

58 CT 25779 ALTIMIRAS PUJADAS, BERTA ESP 2 CA Vic

58 CT 28211 LAVERY LOWTER, HONOR GBR 2 CA Vic

58 CT 25114 OPOKU , SAVIA GHA 2 CA Vic

58 CL 88646 SALAZAR PRAGA, ALBA ESP 4 CA Vic

72 CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

72 CL 26809 MARTINEZ TORRENTE, EVA ESP 1 UGE Badalona

72 CT 23430 MAS ARGEMI, MARINA ESP 0 UGE Badalona

72 CT 29688 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 91529 ARIAS PEREZ, ASTRID ESP 5 CA Cambrils

CL 79521 BERNES GARCIA, SUSANA ESP 4 CA Parets

CL 93990 CABALLERO RECAREY, SOFIA ESP 4 CA Cambrils

CL 94615 DIAZ REAL, NURIA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CT 28660 FORMENT PAZ, FLAVIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 95238 GARROFE HUGUET, ELIA JIANGZHU ESP 5 CA Cambrils

CL 26539 GOMEZ MONTOLIO, SARA ESP 1 CA Parets

CL 27386 IDAÑEZ ESPEJO, QUERALT ESP 2 CA Parets

CL 27390 LOPEZ BARRIOS, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 2 CA Parets

CT 28663 PAREDES PEREZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 28970 RAMBAGS MACHADO, AITANA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CL 85881 TAGGI PADRO, MARIA ESP 5 CA Cambrils

4x100m FEM. 



2 CL 27500 ACHCAOUCAOU ARROYO, CARLA ESP 2 CE Penedès

2 CL 25731 HERRERA ESPALLARGAS, NATALIA ESP 1 CE Penedès

2 CL 26484 MARTINEZ GUELL, ARIADNA ESP 1 CE Penedès

2 CT 27501 TRAVE FERRER, MARINA ESP 2 CE Penedès

16 CT 23337 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MAYA ESP 99 CA Castellar

16 CL 28847 LOPEZ CERDAN, BERTA ESP 3 CA Castellar

16 CL 22608 REIG CARMONA, ALBA ESP 95 CA Castellar

16 CL 28848 ROLDAN ALONSO, AINHOA ESP 3 CA Castellar

19 CL 21860 GRACIA LOTE, MERCEDES ESP 69 UA Barberà

19 CT 24936 PALMA FERNANDEZ, EVA ESP 75 UA Barberà

19 CL 28591 VENTURA SANTASUSANA, GEMMA ESP 80 UA Barberà

20 CL 29215 ROLDAN DELGADO, PAULA ESP 3 UA Barberà

25 CT 26414 CORTES HIDALGO, SANDRA ESP 78 CA Montornes

25 CT 26411 GARRIDO ANTOLINO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Montornes

25 CT 20252 HERNANDEZ CANO, RUS MA. ESP 86 CA Montornes

25 CL 23032 ROJAS CORTES, CRISTINA ESP 93 CA Montornes

34 CL 29034 MARTIN ROMAN, PAULA ESP 3 CA Molins

34 CL 29035 MONTESINOS MADORELL, ANNA ESP 3 CA Molins

34 CL 29037 ROIG PASCUAL, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Molins

34 CL 29033 SOLER AGUIRRE, ANOUK ESP 3 CA Molins

58 CT 18764 GIL MOLAS, LAIA ESP 94 CA Vic

58 CT 20285 GUASCH SANROMA, MARIA TERESA ESP 66 CA Vic

58 CL 29401 SANTANERA ORTEGA, ESTER ESP 79 CA Vic

58 CL 28906 SOLA GALAN, CARLA ESP 3 CA Vic

72 CT 21405 CABANAS GONZALEZ, AROHA ESP 77 UGE Badalona

72 CT 9278 CASTILLO LOPEZ, MA.ALEXIA ESP 78 UGE Badalona

72 CT 27269 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 3 UGE Badalona

72 CL 23875 GUIRAO MOLINA, MARTA ESP 99 UGE Badalona

CL 28971 BERBERIA POZO, NURIA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CT 25812 CABALLERO PACHECO, NURIA ESP 1 CA Cambrils

CL 28103 GALAN VINAGRE, EVA ESP 2 CA Canovelles

CT 16613 LAGUNA RIVAS, ELISA ESP 91 CA Cambrils

CL 27388 LAHOSA CALVO, MARIONA ESP 2 CA Parets

CL 29234 MARTIN JIMENEZ, MARTA ESP 81 CA Parets

CL 29565 MARTINEZ MANUEL, EVA MARIA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CL 26556 MOLANO NAVARRO, JENNIFER ESP 1 CA Cambrils

CL 27783 MONTOSA NARVAEZ, ESTHER ESP 74 CA Parets

CL 28969 NAVARTA BONILLA, AGNES ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CL 29091 PEREZ MARTINEZ, VANESSA ESP 78 CA Parets

CL 27941 REBOLLO AURA, SANDRA ESP 2 CA Cambrils

4x400m FEM. 



2 CT 21718 CABRERA YSAS, OLGA ESP 74 CE Penedès

16 CL 24150 MUÑOZ MOLINA, AINA ESP 1 CA Castellar

20 CT 26663 RUIZ MARTINEZ, MARIA FELISA ESP 64 UA Barberà

25 CT 29198 PEREZ TRUJILLO, EVA ESP 75 CA Montornes

34 CL 84938 LAZARO ROCA, DIANA ESP 5 CA Molins

58 CT 25875 GUTIERREZ ROMERO, LAURA ESP 3 CA Vic

CL 92722 HINOJOSA FERNANDEZ, RUTH ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 73400 MARTINEZ BUSQUETS, ANTXELL ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 90480 ROJAS GALDAMES, VALENTINA ESP 5 CA Cambrils

5.000m Marxa FEM. 


